
Piste : Organisateur : EC AULNAY

EPREUVE VITESSE CAT MINIMES/F.M.C

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 BREMONT   Lucas ESC MEAUX 1277101283 14"59

INSCRITS : 9 2 HUMBERT   Igor ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708459

CLASSES : 7 3 GOERGEN   Alexis EC AULNAY 1293515306

4 DEMIAUTTE   Léa PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714009

5 RICCI   Florian EC AULNAY 1293515247

6 VALLEE   Cassandra ESC MEAUX 1277101099

7 AIECH   Katleen US CRETEIL 1294604103

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT MINIMES/F.M.C

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 BREMONT   Lucas ESC MEAUX 1277101283 8.35.42

INSCRITS : 9 2 HUMBERT   Igor ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708459

CLASSES : 7 3 DEMIAUTTE   Léa PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714009

4 RICCI   Florian EC AULNAY 1293515247

5 GOERGEN   Alexis EC AULNAY 1293515306

6 VALLEE   Cassandra ESC MEAUX 1277101099

7 AIECH   Katleen US CRETEIL 1294604103

OMNIUM Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 BREMONT   Lucas ESC MEAUX 1277101283 2pts

INSCRITS : 9 2 HUMBERT   Igor ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708459 5pts

CLASSES : 7 3 GOERGEN   Alexis EC AULNAY 1293515306 7pts

4 DEMIAUTTE   Léa PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714009 8pts

5 RICCI   Florian EC AULNAY 1293515247 8pts

6 VALLEE   Cassandra ESC MEAUX 1277101099 10pts

7 AIECH   Katleen US CRETEIL 1294604103 13pts

EPREUVE VITESSE CAT CADETS D.J

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 LUXEUIL   Quentin ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708060 13"03

INSCRITS : 11 2 MALBOIS   Alexis ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708057

CLASSES : 11 3 COOLSAET   Quentin PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714387

4 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002

5 LAQUILLE   Alexis P.CHALONNAISE 0751021094

6 DO REGO PEREIRA   Miguel TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601071

7 SELLIER   Valentin PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714046

8 BUIRETTE   Gaëtan PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714438

9 LUXEUIL   Jérôme ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708392

10 BRANDEBOURGER   Aurélien ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708011

11 DEMAY   Louis PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714201

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT CADETS D.J

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 COOLSAET   Quentin PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714387 10.24.28

INSCRITS : 11 2 LUXEUIL   Quentin ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708060

CLASSES : 11 3 SELLIER   Valentin PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714046

4 MALBOIS   Alexis ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708057

5 BUIRETTE   Gaëtan PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714438

6 BRANDEBOURGER   Aurélien ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708011

7 DEMAY   Louis PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714201

8 LAQUILLE   Alexis P.CHALONNAISE 0751021094

9 LUXEUIL   Jérôme ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708392

10 DO REGO PEREIRA   Miguel TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601071

11 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002

ELIMINATION Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 MALBOIS   Alexis ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708057

INSCRITS : 11 2 LUXEUIL   Quentin ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708060

CLASSES : 11 3 BUIRETTE   Gaëtan PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714438

4 COOLSAET   Quentin PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714387

5 SELLIER   Valentin PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714046

6 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002

7 DO REGO PEREIRA   Miguel TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601071

8 LUXEUIL   Jérôme ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708392

9 BRANDEBOURGER   Aurélien ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708011

10 LAQUILLE   Alexis P.CHALONNAISE 0751021094

11 DEMAY   Louis PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714201
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EPREUVE OMNIUM Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 LUXEUIL   Quentin ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708060 5pts

INSCRITS : 11 2 MALBOIS   Alexis ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708057 7pts

CLASSES : 11 3 COOLSAET   Quentin PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714387 8pts

4 SELLIER   Valentin PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714046 15pts

5 BUIRETTE   Gaëtan PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714438 16pts

6 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002 21pts

7 LAQUILLE   Alexis P.CHALONNAISE 0751021094 23pts

8 DO REGO PEREIRA   Miguel TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601071 23pts

9 BRANDEBOURGER   Aurélien ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708011 25pts

10 LUXEUIL   Jérôme ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708392 26pts

11 DEMAY   Louis PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714201 29pts

EPREUVE VITESSE CAT SEN/JUN

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 NOEL   Aurélien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246 14"03

INSCRITS : 10 2 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

CLASSES : 9 3 MERCIER   Nicolas VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE 1291301154

4 BLANCA   Vincent PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016086

5 PIERRU   Arnaud PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714108

6 MARTTALA   Carl VC GARENNOIS 1292407028

7 MARION   Sébastien USM GAGNY 1293513026

8 PREVOST   Renald PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016217

9 CHAVENAY   Serge ESC MEAUX 1277101390

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT SEN/JUN

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 PREVOST   Renald PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016217 27.46.50

INSCRITS : 10 2 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

CLASSES : 9 3 MARION   Sébastien USM GAGNY 1293513026

4 MERCIER   Nicolas VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE 1291301154

5 NOEL   Aurélien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246

6 PIERRU   Arnaud PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714108

7 MARTTALA   Carl VC GARENNOIS 1292407028

8 CHAVENAY   Serge ESC MEAUX 1277101390

9 BLANCA   Vincent PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016086

EPREUVE ELIMINATION CAT SEN/JUN

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

INSCRITS : 10 2 NOEL   Aurélien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246

CLASSES : 8 3 MARION   Sébastien USM GAGNY 1293513026

4 PIERRU   Arnaud PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714108

5 MARTTALA   Carl VC GARENNOIS 1292407028

6 MERCIER   Nicolas VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE 1291301154

7 PREVOST   Renald PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016217

8 CHAVENAY   Serge ESC MEAUX 1277101390

9    

EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT SEN/JUN

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016 5pts

INSCRITS : 10 2 NOEL   Aurélien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246 8pts

CLASSES : 8 3 MARION   Sébastien USM GAGNY 1293513026 13pts

4 MERCIER   Nicolas VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE 1291301154 13pts

5 PIERRU   Arnaud PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714108 15pts

6 PREVOST   Renald PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016217 16pts

7 MARTTALA   Carl VC GARENNOIS 1292407028 17pts

8 CHAVENAY   Serge ESC MEAUX 1277101390 25pts
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